Compact, Self-Closing Vacuum Breakers Protect Against
Hazards, Damage and Financial Losses Caused by Vacuum!
Features/Benefits with Proper Installation:
• Designed to protect enclosed tanks from collapse or structural
damage during draining.
• Eliminates siphoning of dangerous fluids.
• Prevents vacuum which can cause damage to sensitive instruments
and filters.

Series VBS
Series VBM
Ordering Information for Series VBS
Pipe PVC Natural Polypro Corzan CPVC Kynar PVDF
Size FKM Seals FKM Seals FKM Seals FKM Seals
1-1/2'' VBS150V-PV VBS150V-PP VBS150V-CP VBS150V-PF
2'' VBS200V-PV VBS200V-PP VBS200V-CP VBS200V-PF
3'' VBS300V-PV VBS300V-PP VBS300V-CP VBS300V-PF
Pipe Series Series Series Series Series
Size VBM-PVC VBM-GPP VBM-PVDF VBM-CPVC VB-TF
FKM Seals FKM Seals FKM Seals FKM Seals FKM Seals
1/2'' VBM050V-PV VBM050V-PP VBM050V-PF VBM050V-CP N.A.
3/4'' VBM075V-PV VBM075V-PP VBM075V-PF VBM075V-CP VB075V-TF
1'' VBM100V-PV VBM100V-PP VBM100V-PF VBM100V-CP VB100V-TF
Series VB – Machined PTFE Models
Series VBS – PVC, PP, PVDF, & CPVC
PVC